
Credintials Committee Company Phone

Deanna Westerby Re/Max Associates 719-251-4639

Awards Task Force Company Phone

Marlene Berrier Re/Max of Pueblo 719-251-1272

RPAC Company Phone

Dave Anderson Re/Max of  PW 719-250-1506

Education Company Phone

Megan Moffitt Rocky Mountain Realty 719-320-2734

Program Comm Company Phone 

Janella Sandoval RE/MAX Associates 719-214-7688

IRelate Company Phone

Christie Smith RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-568-0715

YPN

Melanie Magee RE/MAX Associates 719-924-3043

Government Affairs Company Phone

Mike Spoone Re/Max Associates 719-251-7411

MLS Company Phone

Steve Henson Jr RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-251-7055

Finance Company Phone

Mike Spoone Re/Max Associates 719-251-7411

Credentials Committee Company Phone

Deanna Westerby Re/Max Associates 719-251-4634

Christie Smith RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-568-0715

Jeff Divelbiss Re/Max of Pueblo 719-369-8177

Dave Anderson Re/Max of  PW 719-250-1506

Awards Task Force Company Phone

Marlene Berrier Re/Max of Pueblo 719-251-1272

Mark Ditkof Keller Williams Performance Realty 719-696-2028

Annette Copeland Cross Country Mtg 719-671-1192

Charlotte McCormick RE/MAX Associates 719-619-6581

Donna Austin Re/Max of Pueblo 719-251-1701

Committee Chiars

Committee's



RPAC Company Phone

Dave Anderson Re/Max of  PW 719-250-1506

Elle Villalva Akers Ava Estates, Inc 719-313-2203

Education Company Phone 

Megan Moffitt Rocky Mountain Realty 719-320-2734

Janella Sandoval RE/MAX Associates 719-214-7688

Nicole Puente Keller Williams Performance 719-470-3327

Annette Copeland Cross Country Mtg 719-671-1192

Eli Byler RE/MAX Associates 719-299-1713

Program Comm Company Phone 

Janella Sandoval RE/MAX Associates 719-214-7688

Nichole Foxhoven Sky Creek Homes 719-469-4421

Larissa Wylie Land Title 719-582-0782

Nicole Puente Keller Williams Performance 719-470-3327

Eric Copeland Cross Country Mtg 719-250-1360

Frank Golob Unified Title 719-250-4296

Barb Robles Fidelity National Title 719-240-0777

Beggs, Cooper Re/Max of Pueblo 719-369-1007

Gallina, Sarah Re/Max of Pueblo 719-251-9134

Rachel Blickenstaff Keller Williams Performance 719-568-0841

Deanna Westerby Re/Max Associates 719-251-4634

IRelate Company Phone

Christie Smith RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-568-0715

Kaylie Thomas Rocky Mountain Realty 719-553-7372

Lerea Mares Cross Country Mortgage 719-370-3410

Eric Copeland Cross Country Mtg 719-250-1360

Annette Copeland Cross Country Mtg 719-671-1192

Golob, Frank Unified Title 719-250-4296

Dawn Boyce Re/Max of Pueblo 719-557-2835

Barb Robles Fidelity National Title 719-240-0777

Bryan Kent Shelman RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-251-5332



YPN Company Phone

Melanie Magee RE/MAX Associates 719-924-3043

Sarah Gallina RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-251-9134

Kaylie Thomas Rocky Mountain Realty 719-553-7372

Nichole Foxhoven Sky Creek Homes 719-469-4421

Larissa Wylie Land Title 719-582-0782

Mark Ditkof Keller Williams Performance Realty 719-696-2028

Lacey McCarthy RE/MAX Associates 719-252-4050

Lerea Mares Cross Country Mortgage 719-370-3410

Nicole Puente Keller Williams Performance 719-470-3327

Samantha Posa Keller Williams Performace Realty 719-696-2701

Eli Byler RE/MAX Associates 719-299-1713

Burgundi Boston EXIT Realty DTC, Cherry Creek, Pikes Peak 719-799-3389

Padilla, Shawnda Mortgage Solutions 719-252-3172

Beggs, Cooper Re/Max of Pueblo 719-369-1007

Clennin, Brenda Fidelity National Title 719-544-0837

Government Affairs Company Phone

Mike Spoone Re/Max Associates 719-251-7411

Melanie Magee RE/MAX Associates 719-924-3043

Marlene Berrier RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-251-1272

Eric Copeland Cross Country Mortgage 719-250-1360

Annette Copeland Cross Country Mortgage 719-671-1192

Dawn Boyce RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-557-2835

Kevin Steenbergen RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-248-4665

Christie Smith RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-568-0715

Megan Moffitt Rocky Mountain Realty 719-320-2734

Brandon Akers Ava Estates 719-252-8031

David Mauro Sun Mesa 719-240-1527

Deanna Westerby Re/Max Associates 719-251-4634

Renee Duncan Re/Max Associates 719-671-9331

Bryan Kent Shelman Keller Williams Performance 719-251-5332

Dave Anderson RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-250-1506

Betty Martinez Betty Martinez Realtors 719-595-9999

Kendal Curtis Re/Max Associates 719-334-1234

Nik Curtis Re/Max Associates 719-252-0905

Nichole Dennis Muldoon & Associates 719-650-3367



MLS Comm Company Phone 

Steve Henson Jr RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-251-7055

Angela Torri Sorella Real Estate 719-334-6857

Deanna Westerby Re/Max Associates 719-251-4634

Jeff Divelbiss Re/Max of Pueblo 719-369-8177

Dave Anderson Re/Max of  Pueblo 719-250-1506

David Mauro Sun Mesa 719-240-1527

Megan Moffitt Rocky Mountain Realty 719-320-2734

Michelle Gonzales Rocky Mountain Realty 719-406-7744

Renee Duncan Re/Max Associates 719-671-9331

Brandon Akers Ava Estates 719-252-8031

Bryan Kent Shelman RE/MAX of Pueblo 719-251-5332

Lacy Flack Keller Williams Performance Realty 719-766-0500

Finance Company Phone 

Mike Spoone Re/Max Associates 719-251-7411



Email

deanna@thewesterbys.com

Email

berrier6@msn.com

Email

davidsanderson@remax.net

Email

buyandsellhomeswithmeg@gmail.com

Email

janellasandoval.reeeemax@gmail.com

Email

crsmith@remax.net

mg.magee4@gmail.com

Email

mike@gohighdesert.com

Email

steve@pueblocommercialre.com

Email

mike@gohighdesert.com

Email

deanna@thewesterbys.com

crsmith@remax.net

divelbiss13@yahoo.com

davidsanderson@remax.net

Email

berrier6@msn.com

mark@onyxhomegroup.com

annettecopeland57@gmail.com

cmccormick@remax.net

daustin2001@gmail.com

Committee Chiars

Committee's

mailto:annettecopeland57@gmail.com


Email

davidsanderson@remax.net

elle@avaestates.com

Email

buyandsellhomeswithmeg@gmail.com

janellasandoval.reeeemax@gmail.com

nicolepuenterealtor@gmail.com

annettecopeland57@gmail.com

elibyler.remax@gmail.com

Email

janellasandoval.remax@gmail.com

nfoxhoven@gmail.com

lwylie@ltgc.com

nicolepuenterealtor@gmail.com

 eric.copeland@ccm.com

fgolob@unifiedtitle.com

barb.robles@fnf.com

cbeggs99@icloud.com

sarah.gallina@remax.net

rachelsellspueblo@gmail.com

deanna@thewesterbys.com

Email

crsmith@remax.net

kaylie@kayliethomas.com

lerea.mares@ccm.com

eric.copeland@ccm.com

annettecopeland57@gmail.com

fgolob@unifiedtitle.com

DawnBoyce126@outlook.com

barb.robles@fnf.com

kentshelman@gmail.com

mailto:annettecopeland57@gmail.com
mailto:janellasandoval.remax@gmail.com
mailto:cbeggs99@icloud.com
mailto:eric.copeland@ccm.com
mailto:annettecopeland57@gmail.com


Email

mg.magee4@gmail.com

sarah_gallina@outlook.com

kaylie@kayliethomas.com

nfoxhoven@gmail.com

lwylie@ltgc.com

mark@onyxhomegroup.com

lacey.remax@gmail.com

lerea.mares@ccm.com

nicolepuenterealtor@gmail.com

posabilityhomes@gmail.com

elibyler.remax@gmail.com

bboston@exitrealtypikespeak.com

shawnda.padilla@mortgagesolutions.net

cbeggs99@icloud.com

bclennin@fnf.com                            

Email

mike@gohighdesert.com

mg.magee4@gmail.com

berrier6@msn.com

eric.copeland@ccm.com

annettecopeland57@gmail.com

DawnBoyce126@outlook.com

realtorkevins@gmail.com

crsmith@remax.net

buyandsellhomeswithmeg@gmail.com

brandon@avaestates.com

davemauro1@msn.com

deanna@thewesterbys.com

reneeduncan70@gmail.com

kentshelman@gmail.com

davidsanderson@remax.net

4bmartinez@comcast.net

kendall.curtis@remax.net

nikcurtis30@gmail.com

nichole@movewithnichole.com

mailto:sarah_gallina@outlook.com
mailto:cbeggs99@icloud.com
mailto:bclennin@fnf.com
mailto:mike@gohighdesert.com
mailto:eric.copeland@ccm.com
mailto:annettecopeland57@gmail.com
mailto:nichole@movewithnichole.com


Email

Date

Begin

steve@pueblocommercialre.com 2023

coregroupangie@gmail.com 2022

deanna@thewesterbys.com 2022

divelbiss13@yahoo.com 2022

davidsanderson@remax.net 2021

davemauro1@msn.com 2021

buyandsellhomeswithmeg@gmail.com 2021

michelle@teamfamilia.net 2021

reneeduncan70@gmail.com 2021

brandon@avaestates.com 2023

kentshelman@gmail.com 2023

lacyflack@kw.com 2023

Email

mike@gohighdesert.com


